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Heavy operations such as bushwood clearance or land maintenance are perfect 
applications for the Cangini Mulcher/flail.

This attachment is rugged and durable, thanks above all to its reinforced casing with double 
bottom, which provides outstanding resistance to impacts and torsional forces. The shielded 
bearings of the rollers protect them from collisions with material in the mulching area. Use this 
renowned attachment on excavators from 1.5T to 6.5T.

 MULCHER MULCHER

Reinforced body
Double reinforced body
for higher resistance
to shocks

Integrated Valve Unit
Throttle, pressure relief
and bypass valves

Coupling Adjustment Slide
The coupling position can be
differently adjusted.

Shaft with Hammers
Suitable for cutting 
shrubs or similar plants

Shaft with Blades
Suitable for cutting grass
or similar vegetation

Gear Motor
Motor with reinforced 
seals in case of back 
pressure higher than 
10 bar

IDEAL FOR FOREST CARE, PARKS AND GARDEN MAINTENANCE
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Models TC1-80             TC2-80          TC2-100

Drum width
‘A’
Overall width
‘B’

Depth
‘C’ 

Height
‘D’

Carrier weight 3.5 - 6.5T

Weight

Flow rate

Pressure
bar (psi)

Cutting 
diameter
with hammer

1.5 - 3.5T 3.5 - 6.5T

mm
(inch)

mm
(inch)

mm
(inch)
mm

(inch)

kg
(lbs)
lpm

(gpm)

bar
(psi)
mm

(inch)

800
(31)
1000
(39)

640
(25)
461
(18)

115
(254)

18 - 90
(5 - 24)

250
(3626)

20 - 30
(0.8 - 1.2)

800
(31)
980
(39)

810
(32)
530
(21)

245
(540)

28 - 90
(7 - 24)

250
(3626)

40 - 60
(1.6 - 2.4)

1000
(39)
1180
(46)

810
(32)
530
(21)

270
(595)

250
(3626)

28 - 90
(7 - 24)

40 - 60
(1.6 - 2.4)

MULCHER

Part of the Auger Torque landscaping range
STUMP PLANERS  |  LOG SPLITTERS  |  MULCHERS  |  HEDGE TRIMMERS  |  SWEEPER BROOMS
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Features
Shaft equipped with either blade or 

   hammer set up
Adjustable height support roller
High quality motor and hoses

   Self levelling frontal plane
   Highly resistant with an integrated valve unit
   as standard

Applications
Ground clearance
Woodland pathway creation and maintenance
Clear and maintain vegetation
Tree and hedge trimming
Mulch trees and hedges down to ground level

   Cut shrubs up to 10cm in diameter

Specifications


