

MULCHER



IDEAL FOR FOREST CARE, PARKS AND GARDEN MAINTENANCE

Heavy operations such as bushwood clearance or land maintenance are perfect applications for the Cangini Mulcher/flail.

This attachment is rugged and durable, thanks above all to its reinforced casing with double bottom, which provides outstanding resistance to impacts and torsional forces. The shielded bearings of the rollers protect them from collisions with material in the mulching area. Use this renowned attachment on excavators from 1.5T to 6.5T.



www.augertorque.com.au

CALL 13 22 12 EMAIL sales@augertorque.com.au



Features

- Shaft equipped with either blade or hammer set up
- Adjustable height support roller
- High quality motor and hoses
- Self levelling frontal plane
- Highly resistant with an integrated valve unit as standard

Specifications

Applications

- Ground clearance
- Woodland pathway creation and maintenance
- Clear and maintain vegetation
- Tree and hedge trimming
- Mulch trees and hedges down to ground level
- Cut shrubs up to 10cm in diameter

Models		TC1-80	TC2-80	TC2-100
Carrier weight		1.5 - 3.5T	3.5 - 6.5T	3.5 - 6.5T
Drum width	mm	800	800	1000
'A'	(inch)	(31)	(31)	(39)
Overall width	mm	1000	980	1180
'B'	(inch)	(39)	(39)	(46)
Depth	mm	640	810	810
'C'	(inch)	(25)	(32)	(32)
Height	mm	461	530	530
'D'	(inch)	(18)	(21)	(21)
Weight	kg	115	245	270
	(lbs)	(254)	(540)	(595)
Flow rate	lpm	18 - 90	28 - 90	28 - 90
	(gpm)	(5 - 24)	(7 - 24)	(7 - 24)
Pressure	bar	250	250	250
bar (psi)	(psi)	(3626)	(3626)	(3626)
Cutting diameter with hammer	mm (inch)	20 - 30 (0.8 - 1.2)	40 - 60 (1.6 - 2.4)	40 - 60 (1.6 - 2.4)



Part of the Auger Torque landscaping range STUMP PLANERS | LOG SPLITTERS | MULCHERS | HEDGE TRIMMERS | SWEEPER BROOMS

www.augertorque.com.au

CALL 13 22 12 | EMAIL sales@augertorque.com.au